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151:
323
385:
541;
541:
541:
683:
683:
683:
683:;
765;
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93:

Alexander, Yea
Alexander, Yea
Alexander, Yea
Alexander, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Meeks, Yea

Alexander, Yea

Henderson, Yea

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Monday, March 24, 2008
52nd Legislative Day
corrected

Santore, Yea to Nay
Webb-Edgington, Yea to Nay

Alexander, Yea
Crenshaw, Yea
Horlander, Yea
Alexander, Yea
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