## HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Monday, March 24, 2008 52nd Legislative Day corrected

HB	151:	Alexander, Yea
HB	323:	Alexander, Yea
HB	385:	Alexander, Yea
HB	541:	Alexander, Yea
HB	541:	Horlander, Yea
HB	541:	Meeks, Yea
HB	683:	Alexander, Yea
HB	683:	Henderson, Yea
HB	683:	Santoro, Yea to Nay
HB	683:	Webb-Edgington, Yea to Nay
HB	765:	Alexander, Yea
НВ	765:	Crenshaw, Yea
HB	765:	Horlander, Yea
SB	93:	Alexander, Yea